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RP ROTARY CONFIGURATIONRP LINEAR CONFIGURATION

ROTARY CONFIGURATION LAYOUT EXAMPLE

ROTARY DOOR

PALLET GRIPPER

TELESCOPIC ARM

Nr.22 Pallet 500x500 H1100 (workpiece + pallet)
Pallet changer RP600 Linear H3250

LINEAR CONFIGURATION LAYOUT EXAMPLE
Nr.22 Pallets 500x500 H1000 (workpiece + pallet)
Pallet changer RP600 Rotary H3750

PALLET
GRIPPER

HMI PANEL

ROTARY COLUMN

TELESCOPIC ARM

ROTARY DOOR

BASEMENT

PALLET
STORAGE  LEVEL

PALLET

SAFETY AREA
SCANNER

LOADING-UNLOADING 
STATION

PALLET
STORAGE 

MACHINE

PROTECTIONRAILS

ROTARY 
LOADING-UNLOADING STATION

MACHINE

PALLET
STORAGE 

PALLET STORAGE
LEVEL

PALLET

HMI PANEL

FIX BASE

BASEMENT

ROTARY COLUMN
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CONFIGURATION LAYOUT TECHNICAL FEATURES

QUOTE
(mm)

RP 400 
H 3250

RP 600
 H 3250

RP 600 
H 3750

RP 800 
H 3250

RP 800 
H 3750

RP 1000 
H 3250

RP 1000 
H 3750

IN
TE

RN
AL

 U
NI

T

PALLET MAX DIM.  400x400 650x650 800x800 1000x1000

WORKPIECE MAX DIM. Ø600 Ø900 Ø1250 Ø1600

H WORKPIECE + PALLET 1100 1100 1400 1500

LOAD CAPACITY (Kg) 500 1000 1500 3100

X min 780 860 750 830 850

X max 2550 2550 3050 2550 3050 2500 3000

S 1500 1300 1500 1500

HxDØ 3100 x 1600 3500 x 2450 4500 x 2450 3500 x 2450 4000 x 2450 3300x2900 3800x2900

G 580 800 1200 1450

LO
AD

IN
G

UN
LO

AD
IN

G 
ST

AT
IO

N

A1 1050 1150 1550 2400

A2 1400 1400 1800 3500

H3 2090 2100 2355 2600

H4 900 850 850 1000

H5 1500 1500 1500 1500

ST
OR

AG
E

B1 900 1200 1600 2000

B2 680 1000 1400 1700

B3 150 150 150 150

B4 300 300 350 350

C1 1000 1400 1400 1500

C2 1360 1760 1760 2100

H1 3000 3000 3840 3340 3840 3200 3700

H WORKPIECE
+

PALLET

2 LEVEL 1100 1100 1350 1350 1400 1300 1500

3 LEVEL 650 650 1000 600 850 -

4 LEVEL - - 600 450 600 -
DI

M
EN

SI
ON

E 1880 1980 2500 2750

E1 865 915 1175 1275

E2 1015 1065 1325 1475

F 200 200 200 200

F2 400 400 400 400

R max 3100 3750 3950 3000

 D
 

 S 

 45° 

 R
 m

ax
 

FIXED ELECTRICAL CABINET

H1

H2
H2

H2

H3

H4

H5

X

H

 A2 

 B1 

 B2 

 E 

 L (mm) = D + 500 + ( n x 750) 

  
B3

 B4 

 G 

 A1  D
 

 S 

 E1 
 E2 

 F2 

 F 

 C2  C1 

CABLE HOLDER FIXED ELECTRICAL CABINET

ON BOARD 
ELECTRICAL CABINET

PROTECTIONS

STORAGEINTERNAL UNIT LOADING-UNLOADING STATIONLinear configuration

Rotary configuration
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NOTE NOTE
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